Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday
Black 1000-1015
Quialifying started at 9:58:25

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time ofpay
6 1:07.890 10:10:26.550
(9) Ulrik Nielsen 7 1:16.918 +9.028  10:11:43.468
1 1:05.429 +2.173  10:03:21.425
2 1:03.971 +0.715  10:04:25.396 (44) Rolf Bjgrkvin
3 1:03.425 +0.169 10:05:28.821 1 7:55.341 +6:46.104 10:06:53.242
1 1:03.836 +0.580 10:06:32.657 2 1:13.746 +4.509 10:08:06.988
5 1:03.642 +0.386 10:07:36.299 3 1:11.538 +2.301 10:09:18.526
6 1:03.697 +0.441  10:08:39.996 4 1:09.751 +0.514  10:10:28.277
7 1:03.367 +0.111  10:09:43.363 5 1:10.006 +0.769  10:11:38.283
8 1:03.418 +0.162  10:10:46.781 6 1:09.237 10:12:47.520
9 1:03.256 10:11:50.037
10 1:03.429 +0.173  10:12:53.466 (73) Kim Wisteihn Larsen
1 1:10.603 +0.276  10:04:16.781
(131) Jonas Dalager 2 1:11.056 +0.729  10:05:27.837
1 1:06.273 +1.662  10:02:37.540 3 1:11.839 +1.512  10:06:39.676
2 1:06.080 +1.469  10:03:43.620 4 1:10.360 +0.033  10:07:50.036
3 1:05.025 +0.414  10:04:48.645 5 1:10.625 +0.298  10:09:00.661
4 1:05.964 +1.353  10:05:54.609 6 1:10.885 +0.558  10:10:11.546
5 1:05.319 +0.708 10:06:59.928 7 1:11.090 +0.763 10:11:22.636
6 1:06.459 +1.848  10:08:06.387 8 1:10.327 10:12:32.963
7 1:05.354 +0.743  10:09:11.741
8 1:04.611 10:10:16.352 (107) Jerry Skovgaard
9 1:04.991 +0.380 10:11:21.343 1 1:11.666 +1.226 10:02:56.299
10 1:05.052 +0.441  10:12:26.395 2 1:12.185 +1.715  10:04:08.454
1 1:14.746 +10.135  10:13:41.141 3 1:12.521 +2.081  10:05:20.975
4 1:11.203 +0.763  10:06:32.178
(64) Frank Pedersen 5 1:10.601 +0.161  10:07:42.779
1 1:06.315 +1.625  10:02:37.234 6 1:10.440 10:08:53.219
2 1:05.914 +1.224 10:03:43.148 7 1:11.141 +0.701 10:10:04.360
3 1:05.747 +1.057  10:04:48.895 8 1:27.692 +17.252  10:11:32.052
4 1:06.423 +1.733  10:05:55.318
5 1:05.375 +0.685  10:07:00.693 (276) benjamin andersen
6 1:05.770 +1.080  10:08:06.463 1 2:55.023 10:05:33.287
7 1:04.831 +0.141  10:09:11.294
8 1:04.690 10:10:15.984
9 1:06.915 +2.225  10:11:22.899
10 1:05.428 +0.738  10:12:28.327
1 1:05.325 +0.635  10:13:33.652
(76) Keld Sommer
1 1:11.428 +6.066  10:05:59.817
2 1:08.108 +2.746  10:07:07.925
3 1:07.893 +2.531  10:08:15.818
4 1:06.764 +1.402  10:09:22.582
5 1:06.747 +1.385  10:10:29.329
6 1:08.679 +3.317  10:11:38.008
7 1:05.362 10:12:43.370
(53) Rune Romdal
1 1:38.823 +32.288  10:03:02.224
2 1:12.444 +5.909  10:04:14.668
3 1:10.183 +3.648  10:05:24.851
4 1:08.356 +1.821  10:06:33.207
5 1:09.915 +3.380  10:07:43.122
6 1:09.119 +2.584  10:08:52.241
7 1:06.535 10:09:58.776
8 1:07.074 +0.539  10:11:05.850
9 1:06.907 +0.372  10:12:12.757
10 1:22.824 +16.289  10:13:35.581
(22) Preben Lind
1 1:11.361 +3.471  10:04:42.111
2 1:09.131 +1.241  10:05:51.242
3 1:09.571 +1.681  10:07:00.813
4 1:09.379 +1.489  10:08:10.192
5 1:08.468 +0.578  10:09:18.660
Orbits
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